Caractéristiques Technique :

Moteur
Boite de vitesses
Puissance maximale

Couple maximal
Performance 1->100 Km/H
Vitesse de pointe

Consommation Combiné
CO% (WLTP)

Longueur

Largeur

Hauteur

Poids a vide
Homologation

Chdssis

Automatique
BMW B58 3.000 Cc

Automatique 8 Vitesses
250kw (335 Cv) @6500
500Nm
4.2 Sec.

267 Km/H
7.4 L /100km
179 g/km
3890 mm
1756 mm
1220 mm
1.075 kg
EU
Aluminium




